
Place
School Ind. Ens. Avg. Ind. Ens. Avg. Mus 1 Mus 2 Mus Total Vis. GE Total Subtotal Pen Total Class Overall

1 Lone Oak H.S., KY 11.50 14.30 12.90 13.40 14.40 13.90 13.70 12.60 26.30 12.80 39.10 65.90 0.0 65.90 A 10
2 Columbia H.S., TN 12.70 16.10 14.40 14.90 13.90 14.40 16.80 16.70 33.50 15.70 49.20 78.00 0.1 77.90 AA 2
3 Haworth H.S., IN 14.10 14.70 14.10 14.00 16.40 15.20 15.20 15.30 30.50 16.50 47.00 76.60 0.0 76.60 AA 3
4 Iuka H.S., MS 6.80 7.30 7.05 6.10 6.00 6.05 6.90 3.60 10.50 5.50 16.00 29.10 2.2 26.90 A 22
5 Bartlett H.S., TN 10.90 9.20 10.05 9.50 10.30 9.90 9.40 6.30 15.70 11.00 26.70 46.65 1.6 45.05 AA 21
6 Milan H.S., TN 12.30 16.20 14.25 9.80 12.20 11.00 13.10 13.30 26.40 12.40 38.80 64.05 0.0 64.05 A 12
7 Union City H.S., TN 12.50 13.40 12.95 10.30 11.30 10.80 13.50 11.00 24.50 12.70 37.20 60.95 0.0 60.95 A 14
8 DeKalb County H.S., TN 11.60 14.00 12.80 10.30 10.40 10.40 9.70 10.10 19.80 12.00 31.80 55.50 3.2 52.30 A 19
9 Sullivan Central H.S., TN 11.30 11.90 11.60 8.40 9.90 9.15 10.30 10.60 20.90 11.30 32.20 52.95 0.0 52.95 AA 18

10 Overton H.S., TN 15.70 16.60 16.15 8.00 6.70 7.35 10.60 12.70 23.30 8.80 32.10 55.60 0.2 55.40 AA 17
11 Carroll H.S., OH 13.80 13.30 13.55 13.00 13.80 13.40 18.00 15.90 33.90 15.40 49.30 76.25 0.0 76.25 Open 4
12 Louisville H.S., OH 11.80 14.80 13.30 11.00 8.00 9.50 17.00 12.70 29.70 13.10 42.80 65.60 0.6 65.00 AA 11
13 Grenada H.S., MS 14.70 14.90 14.80 10.40 10.10 10.25 16.00 16.90 32.90 12.10 45.00 70.05 0.0 70.05 AA 7
14 Huntingdon H.S., TN 12.30 10.20 11.25 9.30 11.00 10.15 8.80 9.40 18.20 11.90 30.10 51.50 1.2 50.30 A 20
15 Kosciusko H.S., MS 13.50 16.30 14.90 13.20 13.00 13.10 13.90 17.80 31.70 13.90 45.10 73.60 0.0 73.60 A 5
16 Humboldt H.S., TN 12.00 11.90 11.95 10.00 9.60 9.80 14.20 10.80 25.00 13.30 38.30 60.05 1.8 58.25 A 15
17 Caldwell H.S., MS 12.60 13.30 12.95 13.70 14.90 14.30 14.50 14.20 28.70 12.30 41.00 68.25 0.0 68.25 A 8
18 Northside H.S., TN 12.30 12.70 12.50 13.10 12.00 12.55 13.50 16.30 29.80 13.00 42.80 67.85 0.1 67.75 AA 9
19 Dyersburg H.S., TN 11.70 12.70 12.20 12.00 10.00 11.00 12.20 11.10 24.30 11.70 36.00 58.20 1.2 57.00 AA 16
20 Sprayberry H.S., GA 10.00 17.60 17.80 14.70 15.40 15.05 18.50 18.30 36.80 16.70 53.50 86.35 0.3 86.05 Open 1
21 Jasper H.S., IN 12.70 10.10 11.40 15.80 12.60 14.20 12.50 10.50 23.00 13.80 36.80 62.40 0.0 62.40 AA 13
22 Jackson Central-Merry H.S., TN 13.50 13.00 13.25 15.30 14.30 14.80 13.70 16.50 30.20 13.40 43.60 71.65 0.0 71.65 Open 6

MPI Dallas Niermeyer VPI Jan Krueger
MPE Bill Rice VPE Gary Czapinski
MGE1 Mike Kumer VGE Lance Lovejoy
MGE2 Bruce Burritt T/P Frank Bischoff
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